Western

UNIVERSITY - CANADA
TUITION AND ANCILLARY FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2022-23
COMBINED DEGREES PROGRAM FEES
INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
DRAFT: FEES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Students attending Western for the first time are assessed a $32.00 fee for the Western ONE Card, which is not included in the fees below.

International students are charged $756.00 for the international health plan (UHIP) once for the period September 1, 2022 to August 31, 2023. For information on UHIP (how to enroll, what is covered, etc) please visit

www.uhip.ca.

All fees are approved by the Board of Governors and must be paid as indicated on your statement of account.

Tc:i:IgIF:e Student uwo's Transit Health Dental Faculty
Tuition Organization Student UHIP Donation PROGRAM SPECIFIC FEES
. Pass Plan <b> Plan<b>
Payment Fees Ancillary Fees Fee

DUE DATES: Refer to Statement of Account for due date
*** Denotes Entry Into Combined Program

Year of Program
HBA/BESc (after 2 years of Engineering)
Engineering Year1,2 See Year 1 and 2 Engineering Tuition in the years taken
HBA 1 Year 1 See Year 1 HBA Tuition in the year taken
HBA/Engineering Hork 82,181.53| 79,719.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 150.00
HBA/Engineering Year 2 82,181.53 79,719.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 150.00
HBA/BESc (after 3 years of Engineering)
Engineering Year1,2,3 See Year 1, 2,and 3 Engineering Tuition in the years taken
HBA 1 Year 1 See Year 1 HBA Tuition in the year taken
HBA/Engineering Hork 107,931.53| 105,469.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 150.00
HBA/JD (after HBA 1)
HBA 1 Year 1 See Year 1 HBA Tuition in the year taken
Law 1 Year1 See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken Comp Access 12Twenty Fee
HBA/JD *kx 71,200.53( 68,773.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 75.00 40.00
HBA/ID Year 2 71,200.53[ 68,773.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 75.00 40.00
HBA/ID (after Law 1)
Law 1 Year 1 See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken
HBA 1 Year1 See Year 1 HBA Tuition in the year taken Comp Access 12Twenty Fee
HBA/JD *kx 71,200.53( 68,773.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 75.00 40.00
HBA/ID Year 2 71,200.53( 68,773.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 75.00 40.00
HBA/BA or BSc (after 2 Undergraduate Years)
BA or BSc Year 1 See Year 1 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
BA or BSc Year 2 See Year 2 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
HBA 1 Year 1 See Year 1 HBA Tuition in the year taken
HBA/BA or BSc Hork 67,167.53| 64,855.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 Note a
HBA/BA or BSc Year 2 67,167.53| 64,855.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 Note a
HBA/BA or BSc (after 3 Undergraduate Years)
BA or BSc Year1 See Year 1 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
BA or BSc Year 2 See Year 2 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
BA or BSc Year 3 See Year 3 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
HBA 1 Year 1 See Year 1 HBA Tuition in the year taken
HBA/BA or BSc Hork 92,917.53| 90,605.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 Note a
JD/BA or BSc (after 2 Undergraduate Years)
BA or BSc Year 1 See Year 1 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
BA or BSc Year 2 See Year 2 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
Law 1 Year 1 See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken Comp Access 12Twenty Fee
JD/BA or BSc Hork 57,179.53( 54,752.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 Notea 75.00 40.00
JD/BA or BSc Year 2 57,179.53| 54,752.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 Note a 75.00 40.00
JD/BA or BSc Year 3 57,179.53[ 54,752.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 Note a 75.00 40.00
JD/BA or BSc (after 3 Undergraduate Years)
BA or BSc Year 1 See Year 1 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
BA or BSc Year 2 See Year 2 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
BA or BSc Year 3 See Year 3 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
Law 1 Year1 See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken Comp Access 12Twenty Fee
JD/BA or BSc *kx 65,003.53| 62,576.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 Note a 75.00 40.00
JD/BA or BSc Year 2 65,003.53[ 62,576.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 Note a 75.00 40.00
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UNIVERSITY - CANADA
TUITION AND ANCILLARY FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2022-23
COMBINED DEGREES PROGRAM FEES
INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
DRAFT: FEES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Students attending Western for the first time are assessed a $32.00 fee for the Western ONE Card, which is not included in the fees below.

International students are charged $756.00 for the international health plan (UHIP) once for the period September 1, 2022 to August 31, 2023. For information on UHIP (how to enroll, what is covered, etc) please visit

www.uhip.ca.

All fees are approved by the Board of Governors and must be paid as indicated on your statement of account.

Total Fee

DUE DATES: Refer to Statement of Account for due date

JD/BESc (after 2 Undergraduate Years)

BESc
BESc
Law 1
JD/BESC
JD/BESc
JD/BESC

JD/BESc (after 3 Undergraduate Years)

BESc
BESc
BESc
Law 1
JD/BESc
JD/BESC

JD/MA-MSc Program (before year 1 Law)

Year 1
Year 2
Year 1
*hk

Year 2
Year 3

Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 1
ok

Year 2

JD/MA-MSc

JD/MA-MSc Program (after year 1 Law)

Hrk

Law 1
JD/MA-MSc

Note a: Applicable faculty donation fee to be added to first instalment - Arts $50, Music $100, Science $75, Kinesiology $100, Social Science $50, Nursing $100, Health Sciences $100, FIMS $50.

Year 1

Hk

Single Student uwo's Transit Health Dental Faculty
Tuition Organization Student UHIP Donation PROGRAM SPECIFIC FEES
. Pass Plan <b> Plan<b>
Payment Fees Ancillary Fees Fee
See Year 1 Engineering Tuition in the year taken
See Year 2 Engineering Tuition in the year taken
See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken Comp Access 12Twenty Fee
67,238.53 64,661.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 150.00 75.00 40.00
67,238.53| 64,661.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 150.00 75.00 40.00
67,238.53[ 64,661.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 150.00 75.00 40.00
See Year 1 Engineering Tuition in the year taken
See Year 2 Engineering Tuition in the year taken
See Year 3 Engineering Tuition in the year taken
See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken Comp Access 12Twenty Fee
72,585.53( 70,008.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 150.00 75.00 40.00
72,585.53( 70,008.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 150.00 75.00 40.00
Comp Access 12Twenty Fee
51,905.53| 49,478.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 75.00 40.00
See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken Comp Access 12Twenty Fee
55,132.53| 52,705.00 367.07 516.58 287.20 756.00 196.28 189.40 75.00 40.00

<b> Students wishing to opt out of the USC Health and Dental plan must visit the USC website.

While every effort has been made to ensure the above schedule is complete and accurate, Western University reserves the right to make adjustments as required.

*** Denotes Entry Into Combined Program
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